Intelligent Outdoor
LED Area Light
Slice  SLM
Auto Renovation Parking Petro Retail Warehouse
Superior Design
2
The intelligent, outdoor SliceTM LED Area Light is
superior in construction and functionality.

689905CLR
382132CLR
Ordering Guide
TYPICAL ORDER EXAMPLE: SLM LED 36L SIL FTA UNV DIM 50 70CRI ALSC IL BRZ
Family Light Source Lumen Package* Distribution Orientation Voltage Driver
SLM
Slice Medium
LED 9L  - 9,000 lm
12L  - 12,000 lm
18L  - 18,000 lm
24L  - 24,000 lm
30L  - 30,000 lm
36L  - 36,000 lm
42L  - 42,000 lm
2 - Type 2
3 - Type 3
5W - Type 5 Wide
FT - Type Forward Throw
FTA - Forward Throw
Automotive
(blank) - standard
L - Optics rotated left 90
R - Optics rotated right 90
UNV - Universal Voltage (120-277v)
HV - High Voltage (347-480v)
DIM - 0-10v Dimming (0-10V)
Accessory Ordering Information
*Consult factory for programmable wattages and lumen packages
FOOTNOTES
1 - Not available on "Type V" distribution.
2 - Consult Factory for availability.
3 - Only available in 9L and 12L Lumen Packages
4 - Not available in HV.
5 - Consult Factory for Site Layout
6 - IMS is a Dual Sensor (Daylight & Motion) which is field adjustable,
via a hand held Remote Configurator Tool, which must be
ordered separately. See Accessory Ordering Information.
7 - Control device must be ordered separately. 7 pin standard. See
Accessory Ordering Information.
8 - Accessories are shipped seperately and field installed.
9 - Factory installed CR7P option required. See Options.
10 - Only available with ALSC* Controls.
11 - "CLR" denotes finish. See Finish options.
Please contact your LSI
representative for more
information, or visit...
LSI Industries Inc.
10000 Alliance Rd.
Cincinnati, OH 45242
513-793-3200
©2018 LSI Industries Inc.
Printed in U.S.A.
The majority of LSI Industries’ products are
assembled in USA by an American workforce of both
USA and foreign parts, using state-of-the art equipment
at our award-winning manufacturing facility.
Retail Petroleum Lighting Application Solutions
LSI Industries' Other Fine Brands